Eldsberga Gymnastikforening

Styrelsens forslag till arsmotet 2022-03-12

Medlemsavgift 2024
100 kr/ar

Arvoden for 2023

Samtliga arvoden foreslas kvarsta oférandrade.

Ledare (kr/tim)
Huvudledare

Assisterande ledare

Styrelse (kr/ar)
Ordférande

Ekonomiansvarig
Sekreterare

Ovriga ledaméter (4 st)

Ovriga uppdrag (kr/ar)
Medlemsregistrerare

Barnadministrator
Barnledaransvarig

Vuxenledaransvarig

135
70

700
700
400
100

2200

700
500
300
300

1800



